P050000928333

(Re	questor's Name)	·
(Ada	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Do.	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	11y 54//



02/01/05--01015--007 **78,75

llener George

FILED 05 JUN 29 PH 3: 07



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

February 3, 2005

ALEX BRITTO 500 NORTH CONGRESS AVENUE #54 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

SUBJECT: A.D. & J. BRITTO, INC. Ref. Number: W05000005845

We have received your document for A.D. & J. BRITTO, INC.. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The name of the entity must be identical throughout the document.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6934.

Loria Poole Document Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number: 505A00007904

June17, 2005

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Subject: A.D. & J. Britto Enterprises, Inc. RE: W05000005845/45703318

۲

3

This is to re-submit the filing of document for A.D. & J. Enterprises, Inc.

As noted in your letter, the original document did not contain a suffix at the end of the corporation name.

Should you have not further concerns, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely your,

Velvia Rolle c/o Mr. A. Britto 500 North Congress Avenue Suite #54 West Palm Beach, FL 33401 (561) 324-1585

Attachment

ARTICLES

OF

20

621

PH 3:

80

A. D. & J. BRITTO ENTERPRISES, INC. Florida For Profit Corporation

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be A. D. & J. Britto Enterprises, Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business in the State of Florida shall be 500 North Congress Avenue Suite 54, West Palm Beach Florida 33401.

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose of the corporation is to engage in any lawful act or activity for which a corporation may organize under the applicable General Corporation Law of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The maximum number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is 100 shares of common stock having a par value of \$250.00 per share.

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS Alex Britto, President

Linda Britto, Vice President

Velvia Rolle, Secretary

Velvia Rolle, Treasurer

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida mailing address of the registered agent is: Alex Britto 500 North Congress Avenue Suite 54 West Palm Beach, FL 33401

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

*

The name and address of the incorporator is: **Alex Britto 500 North Congress Avenue** Suite 54 West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Having been named as registered agent to accept this process for the above state corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent to act in this capacity.

nto Signature/Registered Agent

Signature/Corporator

06/17/05 Date 06/17/05

Date

